
City of West Lafayette
 2013

Common Council Schedule

Prepared by the Office of the Clerk-Treasurer
City of West Lafayette, Indiana

November 30, 2012

Agenda Day Pre-Council Meeting Common Council Meeting

Items are due by 4:00 p.m. on the day noted.  
Contact Clerk-Treasurer's Office.

Pre-Council meetings begin at 4:30 p.m. and 
are held in the Council Chambers  of City Hall, 

609 W. Navajo

Council meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. and are 
held in the Council Chambers of City Hall, 

609 W. Navajo

Thursday, December 27, 2012 Thursday, January 3, 2013 Monday, January 7, 2013

Thursday, January 24, 2013 Thursday, January 31, 2013 Monday, February 4, 2013

Thursday, February 21, 2013 Thursday, February 28, 2013 Monday, March 4, 2013

Thursday, March 21, 2013 Thursday, March 28, 2013 Monday, April 1, 2013

Thursday, April 25, 2013 Thursday, May 2, 2013 Monday, May 6, 2013

Thursday, May 23, 2013 Thursday, May 30, 2013 Monday, June 3, 2013

Thursday, June 20, 2013 Thursday, June 27, 2013 Monday, July 1, 2013

Thursday, July 25, 2013 Thursday, August 1, 2013 Monday, August 5, 2013

Thursday, August 22, 2013 Thursday, August 29, 2013 Tuesday, September 3, 2013

Thursday, September 26, 2013 Thursday, October 3, 2013 Monday, October 7, 2013

Thursday, October 24, 2013 Thursday, October 31, 2013 Monday, November 4, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013 Monday, November 25, 2013 Monday, December 2, 2013
Thursday, December 26, 2013 Thursday, January 2, 2014 Monday, January 6, 2014
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